
BEG INTERS OF E R/W US-441 & N L
E 620 FT, SE 810 FT TO BRANCH, N
BRANCH TO US-441, CONT NW'LY 635

BARNES NANCY DAPHENE/BARNES DAVID
218 NE LAFAYETTE PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

17-1S-17-04535-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

17117.00 1.00/

04/11/2025 MLU

07/20/2015 DF 10.00 65,000 0 0 65,000

STANDARD
3

199,761
2,650
65,000

267,411
145,863
121,548

HX HB WX SX 106,411
15,137

267,411
0

267,411

1237/2627 6/15/2012 WD Q I 01 94,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVID BLANKS (SINGLE)

NANCY DAPHENE & DAV

0968/2505 10/03/2002 WD Q I 03 85,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FARMER'S HOME (US OF 

DAVID N BLANKS
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SALE:2:1: CERTIFICATE OF TITLE

SALE:1:1: 10 AC WITH HOUSE

2013HX Base Yr

218 NE LAFAYETTE PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,534 108.2880 121.28 307,324 1977 1977 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2013 Heated Area: 2334

BAS 2,334 100 2,334 183,994

FCP 420 25 105 8,277

FOP 48 30 14 1,104

FST 147 55 81 6,386

2,949 2,534 199,761

BAS= W60 S37 E10 S6 E19 FOP= E8 N6 W8 S6$ N6 E31 N10 FCP= E21
N20 W21 S20$ N20 FST= E21 N7 W21 S7$ N7$ .

BAS

60

37

10

6

19

6

31

10

20

7

FOP

8

6
8

6

FCP

21

20

21

20

FST

21

7

21

7

1 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 250

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

4 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 100

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 600

2,650

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 7.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 45,500

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 19,500


